Stockton | Sully's Scrap

the Fat 2018

Contest Name
Mother Tucker
JAF
Donna
Run Stronger13.1
Summer 84
Momcat
Tyler
Haley
Janet
Stacey

Week 2 |
1/19/2018

Employee/Customer | % Losswk2

Customer
Customer
Employee
Customer
Customer
Customer
Customer
Customer
Customer
Employee

2.67%
1.31%
1.15%
0.62%
0.30%
0.00%
0.00%
-0.39%
-0.52%
-1.49%



