Stockton Sully's Scrap the Fat 2018		Week 2 1/19/2018
Contest Name	Employee/Customer	% Losswk2
Mother Tucker	Customer	2.67%
JAF	Customer	1.31%
Donna	Employee	1.15%
Run Stronger13.1	Customer	0.62%
Summer 84	Customer	0.30%
Momcat	Customer	0.00%
Tyler	Customer	0.00%
Haley	Customer	-0.39%
Janet	Customer	-0.52%
Stacey	Employee	-1.49%